Incident Log for the Week of September 22, 2013 through September 28, 2013

Date

Location of Incident

Incident Type*

9/22/13
9/23/13
9/23/13
9/24/13
9/24/13
9/25/13
9/27/13
9/27/13
9/27/13
9/28/13

Catalpa Court

West Avon Road

Fox Den Road

West Main Street & Westridge Drive
Old Farms Crossing

West Main Street

Arlington Drive

Burnham Road

West Avon Road & Country Club Road
Hillcrest Drive

Good Intent Call

Service Call

Alarm Activation

Hazardous Condition (No Fire)

Good Intent Call

Hazardous Condition (No Fire)

Good Intent Call

Good Intent Call

Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident
Service Call

* Note: Incident Type designation pending officer review and will be updated in the year-to-date statistics as necessary



Incidents by Type of Call

Total Calls = 48
Month-to-Date
(September 1 through September 28, 2013)
15 16
8
4 4
! 0 0
1
Alarm Fire Good Intent Hazardous Other Rescue & Service Call Severe
Activation Call Condition Emergency Weather &
(No Fire) Medical Service Natural

Incident Disaster

Total Calls = 470 Incidents by Type of Call
Year-to-Date
(January 1 through September 28, 2013)
153
131
62 65
28 28
] 0 ] 3
Alarm Fire Good Intent Hazardous Other Rescue & Service Call Severe
Activation Call Condition Emergency Weather &
(No Fire) Medical Service Natural
Incident Disaster




