Incident Log for the Week of September 22, 2013 through September 28, 2013

<u>Date</u>	Location of Incident	Incident Type*
9/22/13	Catalpa Court	Good Intent Call
9/23/13	West Avon Road	Service Call
9/23/13	Fox Den Road	Alarm Activation
9/24/13	West Main Street & Westridge Drive	Hazardous Condition (No Fire)
9/24/13	Old Farms Crossing	Good Intent Call
9/25/13	West Main Street	Hazardous Condition (No Fire)
9/27/13	Arlington Drive	Good Intent Call
9/27/13	Burnham Road	Good Intent Call
9/27/13	West Avon Road & Country Club Road	Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident
9/28/13	Hillcrest Drive	Service Call

^{*} Note: Incident Type designation pending officer review and will be updated in the year-to-date statistics as necessary



